Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 30 19 2022-23 11 0 0(Zero) 0

2022-23 36 8 2023-24 7 4 450000(Four Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only)

0

2023-24 42 11 2024-25 7 4 624000(Six Lakh
Twenty Four
Thousand)

0

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 18

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 42790 (Forty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety ) 189882 (One Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred
Eighty Two)

166005 (One Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Five)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories 11711490 (One Caror Seventeen Lakh Elevan Thousand
Found Hundred Ninety )

18746188 (One Caror Eighty Even Lakh Forty Six Thousand
One Hundred Eighty Eight)

7098588 (Seventy Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Five Hundred
Eighty Eight)

Engineering Workshops 21733774 (Two Caror Seventy Lakh Thirty Three Thousand
Seven Hundred Seventy Four)

35526397 (Three Caror Fifty Five Lakh Twenty Six Thousand
Three Hundred Ninety Seven)

10253542 (One Caror Two Lakh Fifty Three Thousand FIve